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2025 Lehman Football Schedule
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PFLUGERVILLE CONNALLY COUGARS - SCRIMMAGE 1

SAN ANTONIO L.E.E. volunteers - SCRIMMAGE 2

KILLEEN CHAPARRAL bobcats

JOHN JAY MUSTANGS

LOCKHART LIONS - youth and Middle school night

PFLUGERVILLE WEISS WOLVES

COLLEGE STATION COUGARS

AUSTIN ANDERSON trojans 

A&M CONSOLIDATED tigers - senior night/ pink out

PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON hawks 

BASTROP CEDAR CREEK eagles  - homecoming

HAYS HAWKS  

Friday, 8/15/25 Friday, 8/15/25 Friday, 8/15/25

Saturday 8/23/25 Saturday 8/23/25 Saturday 8/23/25

@  LOBO FIELD - 7:30 PM @  LOBO FIELD - 6 PM @  LOBO FIELD - 6 PM

@ heroes stadium  - 9:00 am

Friday 8/29/25 Thursday 8/28/25 Thursday 8/28/25

@ Lobo stadium- 6:30 PM @ patterson MS- 5:00 PM

Friday 9/5/25 Thursday 9/4/25 Thursday 9/4/25 Thursday 9/4/25

@ John Jay HS - 5:30 PM @ Lobo Field - 6:30 PM @ Lobo Field - 5 PM

Friday 9/12/25 Thursday 9/11/25 Thursday 9/11/25

@ shelton stadium - 7:30 pm @ Lions stadium-  5:30 PM @ lobo field - 5:30 PM

Friday 9/19/25 Thursday 9/18/25 Thursday 9/18/25 Thursday 9/18/25

@ the PField- 7:30pm @ lobo field 5:30 PM @  weiss hs  6:30 PM @ weiss hs - 5:00 PM

Friday 9/26/25 Thursday 9/25/25 Thursday 9/25/25 Thursday 9/25/25

@ Lobo field - 6:30

Friday 10/3/25 Thursday 10/2/25 Thursday 10/2/25

@ NELSON stadium- 7:30 pm @ Lobo Field- 5:30 PM @ anderson hs- 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/9/25 Wednesday 10/8/25 Wednesday 10/8/25 Wednesday 10/8/25

@ A&M COnsol hs - 5:30 PM

Thursday 10/23/25 Wednesday 10/22/25 Wednesday 10/22/25 Wednesday 10/22/25

@ the pfield - 7:30 pm @ lobo field - 5:30 PM @ hendrickson hs - 6:30 PM @ hendrickson hs - 5:00 PM

Thursday 10/30/25 Wednesday 10/29/25 Wednesday 10/29/25 Wednesday 10/29/25

@ shelton stadium  - 7:30 pm @ Cedar Creek HS-6:30 PM @ Lobo Field - 6:30 PM @ Lobo Field - 5:00 PM

Friday 11/7/25 Thursday 11/6/25 Wednesday 11/5/25 Wednesday 11/5/25
@ SHELTON STADIUM - 7:30 pm @ lOBO Field - 5:30 PM @ shelton stadium - 5:30 PM @ Lobo Field - 4:00 PM

@Heroes stadium- 10:30 am

@ shelton stadium - 7:30 pm

@ shelton stadium - 7:30 PM @ College station hS - 5:30 PM

@ Searles sTADIUM - 7:30 pm

@ Lobo Field - 5:00 PM

@ shelton stadium  - 7:30 pm @ lobo field - 6:30 PM @ lobo field - 5:00 PM

8 LOBOS ----------------------------OPEN WEEK ----------------------------

Chris Castillo, Athletic Coordinator/ Head Football Coach

Dr. Eric Wright, Superintendent

Lance Moffett, Athletic Director: Dusty Gibbs, Assistant Athletic Director Karen Zuniga, Principal

Athletic Secretary

Lehman High School

ibrahim diaby - Off. Coordinator: isaac rodriguez , fred rodriguez,  terrence franks, joshua spear, adam froeschl - asst. coaches 1700 Lehman Rd.

johnathan batson - def. coordinator: tevin yates, tommy barrett,, caleb swyers, jason williams, eQUS DARBY- asst. def. coaches Kyle, TX 78640

www.GoLoboNation.com


